M etal/Plastic Pull Reel

PULL REELS ARE AN EXCELLENT WAY TO DISPLAY SECURITY

PASSES AND USE SWIPE CARDS WITH EASE.

OPTION OF DIRECT PRINT OR A CUSTOM DECAL. SINGLE

COLOUR UP TO FULL COLOUR PRINT.

CHOICE OF FITMENTS AVAILABLE.

FULL COLOUR
SETUP
REPEAT ORIGINATION

CARRIAGE

100

£1.05

£45

£35

£11

250

£0.78

£45

£35

£11

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.70 £0.68 £0.65
£45 £45 £45
£35 £35 FOC
£11 £11 £20

5000

£0.62

£45

FOC

£30

Metal/Plastic

Plastic Strap & Belt Clip on reverse
Domed decal

3 Spot Colours or Full colour

35mm diameter

20mm diameter

0.024kg

100

Individually poly bagged

800pcs

16kg

50x30x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
7117110000

China

10000 25000

£0.60 £0.58

FOC FOC
FOC FOC
£55 £130



