Metal/Plastic Pull Reel



PULL REELS ARE AN EXCELLENT WAY TO DISPLAY SECURITY PASSES AND USE SWIPE CARDS WITH EASE.

OPTION OF DIRECT PRINT OR A CUSTOM DECAL. SINGLE COLOUR UP TO FULL COLOUR PRINT.

CHOICE OF FITMENTS AVAILABLE.

MATERIAL	Metal/Plastic		
FITTING	Plastic Strap & Belt Clip on reverse		
BRANDING METHOD	Domed decal		
COLOURS	3 Spot Colours or Full colour 35mm diameter		
SIZE			
PRINT AREA	20mm diameter		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.024kg		
MOQ	100		
PACKING	Individually poly bagged		
CARTON QUANTITY	800pcs 16kg		
CARTON WEIGHT			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x30x30cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	7117110000		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

FULL COLOUR				
SETUP				
REPEAT ORIGINATION				
CARRIAGE				

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
£1.05	£0.78	£0.70	£0.68	£0.65	£0.62	£0.60	£0.58
£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	FOC	FOC
£35	£35	£35	£35	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
£11	£11	£11	£11	£20	£30	£55	£130